Peel Ranch Sorting & Penning WA - May 2022

# 10 Beginner Ranch Hand HC - 33 Teams

Gaiger Kylie
Smith Emma
Sibley Lesa
Meyerhoff ~ Asha
Downie Shane
Robarts Jo-Ann
Moore Jessica

Vennessa
Sibley
Vennessa
Manning
Sibley
Gaiger
Gaiger

Fredericks
Lesa
Fredericks
Darren
Lesa

Kylie

Kylie

# 10 Beginner Youth Ranch Hand - 12 Teams

Jones Scott
Jones Scott
Jones Eloise

# 10 Masters - 30 Teams

Bartlett Torr Warren
Noden Kerry-Lyn
Neale Cathy
Manning Jenny
Clifton Kylie
Manning Darren
Pate Stewart

Sibley
Manning
Sibley

Fletcher
Jeffery

Pate
Manning
Fletcher
Bartlett Torr
Kilgour

Lesa
Darren
Lesa

Sharon
Trevor
Stewart
Darren
Sharon
Warren
Sally

# 11 Rookie HC (2 Cap Sorter) - 43 Teams

Fletcher Clint

Pate Stewart
Fletcher Sharon
Poulton Dakota
Manning Darren
Pate Matilda
Fletcher Sharon
Pate Matilda
Fletcher Sharon

#4 Non HC - 27 Teams

Fredericks Vennessa
Williams Sally
Pate Matilda
Reeve Debra
Cahill Michelle
Poulton Dakota

#8 HC- 35 Teams

Manning Darren
Kilgour Sally
Pate Mikala

Pate
Fletcher
Tuia
Gaiger
Smith
Gaiger
Wills
Fletcher
Pate

Pate
Fredericks
Wills
Poulton
Pate
Fredericks

Manning
Fletcher
Smith

Hayley
Clint
Susan
Kylie
Emma
Kylie
Sarah
Sharon
Stewart

Hayley
Vennessa
Sarah
Dakota
Matilda
Vennessa

Jenny
Clint
Sherree

AMOUNT

WON

66.00
40.00
26.00

171.00
114.00

204.00
123.00
82.00

154.00
103.00

v nunuvnon

$ 166.00
$ 100.00
$ 67.00
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100.66
88.48
113.54
95.31
89.33
112.27
77.23

46.89
52.06
31.9

109.68
103.85
109.45
103.1
99.36
109.66
82.97

117.29
116.41
102.01
110.4
106.61
49.38
51.56
50.69
45.31

114.11
103.56
115.32
109.88
110.18

97.89

117.26
114.82
115.19
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Gaiger
Gaiger
Fletcher
Manning
Pate

All Levels HC - 37 Teams

Gaiger
Fletcher
Fletcher
Noden
Manning
Watts
Gaiger
Manning

Western Heritage All Levels - 38 Teams

Manning
Pate
Bartlett Torr
Sibley
Bartlett Torr
Manning
Clifton
Smith

Kylie
Kylie
Clint
Darren
Stewart

Kylie
Clint
Clint
Kerry-Lyn
Darren
Amanda
Kylie
Darren

Jenny
Mikala
Warren
Lesa
Warren
Jenny
Kylie
Sherree

Cahill
Manning
Downie
Sibley
Manning

Manning
Bartlett Torr
Fletcher
Manning
Smith

Neale
Watts
Fletcher

Sibley
Fletcher
Manning
Noden
Fletcher
Manning
Meyerhoff
Manning

Michelle
Jenny
Shane
Lesa
Darren

Darren
Warren
Sharon
Darren
Sherree
Cathy
Amanda
Clint

Lesa
Clint
Darren
Kerry-Lyn
Clint
Darren
Asha
Darren

v n ununn

176.00
105.00
70.00

181.00
108.00
72.00
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96.98
108.72
92.23
53.42
54.19

106.03
89.92
100.3

109.08

105.24
82.47

117.57
45.64

99.74
103.76
113.69

62.69

72.5
104.13
113.02

49.96
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